

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :12AAACB0446L1Z3

1.	Legal Name	BLUE	DART E	XPRESS LIMIT	ED		
2.	Trade Name, if any	BLUE	BLUE DART				
3.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	Barapani market, S.S. Complex, Naharlagun, Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh, 791110					
5.	Date of Liability	05/04/2	05/04/1991				
6.	Date of Validity	From		02/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	Regular Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Arunachal Pradesh Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name		Nabam Nagung					
Designation		Superintendent of Taxes					
Jurisdictional Office		Itanagar Zone-II					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		25/02/202	25/02/2020				
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 25/02/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	12AAACB0446L1Z3
Legal Name	BLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	BLUE DART

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 7

Sr. No. Address

- 1 LOAD SHARE NETWORK, OLD SUPER MARKET, ZERO POINT TINALI, ITANAGAR, Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh, 791111
- 2 DAI COMPLEX, SALUNG GROUND ROAD, PASHIGHAT, East Siang, Arunachal Pradesh, 791102
- 3 LOAD SHARE NETWORK, OLD SUPER MARKET, ZERO POINT TINALI, Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh, 791111
- 4 ASHIM SARKAR S S COMPLEX, NEAR BANK OF INDIA, NAHARLAGUN BARAPANI MARK, Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh, 791110
- 5 P K POINT, CHANGLANG, CHANGLANG, Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh, 791111
- 6 COPERATIVE MARKET, ROING UPPER MARKET, ROING, Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh, 791111
- 7 TANA DOMIN TARA, SS COMPLEX NEAR BANK OF INDIA, NAHARLAGUN BARAPANI MARK, Papum Pare, Arunachal Pradesh, 791109



GSTIN12AAACB0446L1Z3Legal NameBLUE DART EXPRESS LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyBLUE DART

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



NameSHARAD PANDURANG UPASANIDesignation/StatusDIRECTORResident of StateMaharashtraNameBALFOUR JOHN MANUELDesignation/StatusMANAGING DIRECTORResident of StateMaharashtra